For technical assistance in the U.S., call 866-405-6654 (outside the U.S., see inside back cover for directory)
ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS
B2.
Cable
Accessories
C1.
Wiring
Duct

Permanent
Identification
Part Number System for Self-Laminating Labels
S = Self-Laminating
Wire/Cable Label
Print Method
1 = Thermal Transfer,
1.00" Core
T= Thermal Transfer,
3.00" Core
VA = Vinyl
S 1 0 0 X 1 5 0 V A 1
Width
(In.)
Label Type “X” Length
(In.)
Material
• Self-laminating adhesive labels supplied on rolls, include a colored print-on area and clear overlaminate
• Use with Panduit RMH4BL hybrid thermal transfer ribbon
Material/Print Method Selection Guide
Material Print Method
Temperature
Range Features
Self-Laminating Vinyl, White Print-On (VA) Thermal Transfer (T) -40°F to 200°F
(-40°C to 93°C)
Indoor/outdoor rated; thin and conformable; preferred
material for most general wire/cable labeling.
Thermal Transfer Self-Laminating Labels
Order number of labels required in multiples of Std. Pkg. Qty.
Use with Panduit thermal transfer hybrid or wax ribbons.
*Labels are roll mounted on 3.00" cores; when using the TDP43MY printer and 3.00" cores, the roll stand (TDP43ME-RS) is required.
Table continues on page E2.8
Part Number Part Description
Width Length
Print-On Area
Height
Min. Cable
O.D.
Max. Wire
O.D.
Std.
Pkg.
Qty.
Std.
Ctn.
Qty.In. mm In. mm In. mm In. mm In. mm
S050X075VA1Y White print-on area, vinyl label
for 18 – 14 AWG wires.
0.50 12.7 0.75 19.1 0.25 6.4 0.08 2.03 0.16 4.0 5000 20000
S050X075VATY* White print-on area, vinyl label
for 18 – 14 AWG wires.
0.50 12.7 0.75 19.1 0.25 6.4 0.08 2.03 0.16 4.0 5000 40000
S050X125VA1Y White print-on area, vinyl label
for 12 – 10 AWG wires.
0.50 12.7 1.25 31.8 0.38 9.7 0.12 3.1 0.28 7.0 5000 20000
S050X125VATY* White print-on area, vinyl label
for 12 – 10 AWG wires.
0.50 12.7 1.25 31.8 0.38 9.7 0.12 3.1 0.28 7.0 5000 10000
S050X150VA1Y White print-on area, vinyl label
for Cat. 5e/Cat. 6 cables.
0.50 12.7 1.50 38.1 0.50 12.7 0.16 4.0 0.32 8.1 5000 60000
S050X150VATY* White print-on area, vinyl label for
Cat. 5e/Cat. 6/Cat. 6A cables.
0.50 12.7 1.50 38.1 0.50 12.7 0.16 4.0 0.32 8.1 5000 40000
S050X250VATY* White print-on area, vinyl label
for 6 – 2 AWG wires.
0.50 12.7 2.50 63.5 1.00 25.4 0.32 8.1 0.95 24.3 5000 20000
ELECTRICAL SOLUTIONS
Order number of pieces required, in multiples of Standard Package Quantity. Prime items appear in BOLD.